
Coopertive Education Cycle Schedule

SENIORS JUNIORS
On Co-op On Co-op

September 26, 2022 to October 7, 2022 Cycle #1
October 24, 2022 to November 4, 2022 Cycle #2

November 28, 2022 to December 9, 2022 Cycle #3
January 3, 2023 to January 13, 2023 Cycle #4 January 17, 2023 to January 27, 2023

January 30, 2023 to February 3, 2023 Cycle #5 February 6, 2023 to February 17, 2023
February 27, 2023 to March 3, 2023 Cycle #6 March 6, 2023 to March 10, 2023

March 13, 2023 to March 17, 2023 Cycle #7 March 20, 2023 to March 31, 2023
April 3, 2023 to April 14, 2023 Cycle #8 April 24, 2023 to April 28, 2023
May 1, 2023 to May 5, 2023 Cycle #9 May 8, 2022 to May 19, 2022

May 22, 2023 to May 26, 2023 Cycle #10

One Week Cycle

School Calendar
No School on the following days

October 10, 2022 (Monday) -Columbus Day Rev 7.11.2022

November 11, 2022 (Friday) - Veterans Day
November 23, 2022 (Wednesday) through November 25, 2022 (Friday) Thanksgiving Recess
December 23, 2022 (Friday) through January 2, 2023 (Monday) Christmas Recess
January 16, 2023 (Monday) - Martin Luther King Day
February 20, 2023(Monday) through February 24, 2023 (Friday) Winter Recess
April 17, 2023 (Monday) through April 21, 2023 (Friday) Spring Recess
May 29, 2023 (Monday) - Memorial Day
Last day of School  - June 15, 2023 (Thursday) (pending inclement weather days)


